
 
 

Orange Public Transportation (OPT) Holiday Schedule 
 

OPT is closed for the following holidays (dialysis only): 

 New Year’s Day 

 Martin Luther King, Jr. Day 

 Good Friday 

 Memorial Day 

 Independence Day 

 Labor Day 

 Thanksgiving Day and Friday (2 days) 

 Christmas Eve, Christmas, Day before or after (3 days) 

 

Orange County Holiday Schedule 

Holiday 2015 

New Year’s Day Thursday, January 1 

Martin Luther King, Jr. Day Monday, January 19 

Easter Friday, April 3 

Memorial Day Monday, May 25 

Independence Day Friday, July 3 

Labor Day Monday, September 7 

Thanksgiving 
Thursday, November 26 

Friday, November 27 

Christmas 

Wednesday, December 23 

Thursday, December 24 

Friday, December 25 

 

 

Orange Public Transportation Administrator 

PO Box 8181 • 600 Hwy 86 N 

Hillsborough, NC  27278 

(919) 245-2008 



 


